
ADMITIDOS

Denominación Larga CATEGORIA SEXO MARCA INS. LICENCIA ATLETA FECHA NAC. CLUB 

1.500m FEM. AL U23F F 5:14.67 GA-3701532-A-N-s BEATRIZ LÓPEZ SALORIO 22/8/2005 Grupompleo Pamplona At

100m FEM. AL U16F F AG18500 ANTIA LÓPEZ LÓPEZ 29/12/2011 La Mochila del Deporte

100m FEM. AL U16F F GA-3742833-A-T-s PAULA GARCIA LOPEZ 7/3/2011 Club Atletismo Naron

100m FEM. AL U18F F AG18423 SARA REKA GARCIA FERNANDEZ 27/11/2009 CLUB ATLETICO BERGONDO

100m FEM. AL U16F F AG15186 INÉS SANJURJO PORTERO 11/10/2011 CLUB ATLETICO BERGONDO

100m FEM. AL U16F F AG2025839 ADRIANA SEDES MONTERO 14/1/2011 Ferrol Atletismo

100m FEM. AL U16F F AG20659 MARTA CUADRADO DORRIO 23/8/2010 Ferrol Atletismo

100m FEM. AL U16F F AG20195 BLANCA BOUZADA GARCÍA 25/6/2011 Ferrol Atletismo

100m FEM. AL U16F F AG14718 EMMA OTERO BENEDICTO 19/9/2011 Coruña Comarca

100m FEM. AL U16F F GA-3704683-A-N-s LOLA VIGO GONZALEZ 13/2/2010 Coruña Comarca

100m FEM. AL U16F F 13.23 AG2028548 SARA SANCHEZ DOCAMPO 1/9/2011 Coruña Comarca

100m FEM. AL U16F F 13.28 GA1210 NOA SEOANE RUBIÑOS 19/5/2011 Ferrol Atletismo

100m FEM. AL U16F F 13.55 GA-3742824-A-T-s CARLA QUINTIAN OTERO 22/8/2011 Club Atletismo Naron

100m FEM. AL U16F F 13.83 AG2028249 CARMEN DIAZ PARDAVILA 1/12/2010 Ferrol Atletismo

100m FEM. AL U16F F 14.23 AG18023 LORENA VAZQUEZ OBANDO 5/8/2010 Coruña Comarca

100m FEM. AL U16F F 14.25 AG13148 SARA GUNDÍN RODRIGUEZ 13/12/2010 La Mochila del Deporte

100m FEM. AL U16F F 14.36 AG13147 LUCIA FRAGA VIÑA 18/8/2010 La Mochila del Deporte

100m FEM. AL U16F F 14.65 AG12856 LUCIA CASTRO CORDEIRO 11/6/2011 At Rias Baixas

100m FEM. AL U16F F 14.72 AG2027741 MARTINA CASTELO SANCHEZ 11/2/2010 Coruña Comarca

300m FEM. AL U16F F 41.88 AG14718 EMMA OTERO BENEDICTO 19/9/2011 Coruña Comarca

300m FEM. AL U16F F 42.91 AG2028548 SARA SANCHEZ DOCAMPO 1/9/2011 Coruña Comarca

300m FEM. AL U16F F 42.99 GA-3707495-A-N-s LUCIA DOPICO DOPICO 29/3/2010 Coruña Comarca

300m FEM. AL U16F F 45.42 GA1210 NOA SEOANE RUBIÑOS 19/5/2011 Ferrol Atletismo

300m FEM. AL U16F F 45.79 AG7519 LORENA PIÑEIRO ANCA 28/8/2011 Ferrol Atletismo

300m FEM. AL U16F F 46.04 AG16 CARLA RIOSECO SAN JOSE 6/4/2011 Ferrol Atletismo

300m FEM. AL U16F F 46.75 AG2028249 CARMEN DIAZ PARDAVILA 1/12/2010 Ferrol Atletismo

300m FEM. AL U16F F 48.60 GA-3791060-A-T-s SARA MARTINEZ CAMPOS 26/11/2010 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

300m FEM. AL U16F F 48.76 GA-3696755-A-T-s SARA FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ 13/1/2011 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

300m FEM. AL U16F F 49.53 AG2023091 EDURNE LOPEZ CORDERO 19/9/2010 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

300m FEM. AL U16F F 49.62 GA-3742833-A-T-s PAULA GARCIA LOPEZ 7/3/2011 Club Atletismo Naron

300m FEM. AL U16F F 50.39 AG20659 MARTA CUADRADO DORRIO 23/8/2010 Ferrol Atletismo

300m FEM. AL U16F F 52.22 AG18023 LORENA VAZQUEZ OBANDO 5/8/2010 Coruña Comarca

300m FEM. AL U16F F 53.95 AG12856 LUCIA CASTRO CORDEIRO 11/6/2011 At Rias Baixas

400m FEM. AL SF F 1:00.14 GA5786 PAULA LOPEZ FERNANDEZ 18/10/2001 Ourense Atletismo

600m FEM. AL U16F F AG16 CARLA RIOSECO SAN JOSE 6/4/2011 Ferrol Atletismo

600m FEM. AL U16F F 1:36.90 GA-3707495-A-N-s LUCIA DOPICO DOPICO 29/3/2010 Coruña Comarca

600m FEM. AL U16F F 1:41.13 GA950 MARIÑA BUJAN ANTELO 19/2/2010 Club Atletismo Sada
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600m FEM. AL U16F F 1:45.49 AG7519 LORENA PIÑEIRO ANCA 28/8/2011 Ferrol Atletismo

600m FEM. AL U16F F 1:46.96 AG2027461 VEGA REBOREDO PRADO 23/2/2010 Coruña Comarca

600m FEM. AL U16F F 1:47.73 AG2027741 MARTINA CASTELO SANCHEZ 11/2/2010 Coruña Comarca

600m FEM. AL U16F F 1:50.31 AG13148 SARA GUNDÍN RODRIGUEZ 13/12/2010 La Mochila del Deporte

600m FEM. AL U16F F 1:50.44 AG15648 LAURA RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ 13/1/2011 Coruña Comarca

600m FEM. AL U16F F 1:51.73 AG8144 BERTA CAMESELLE JUIZ 26/4/2011 La Mochila del Deporte

600m FEM. AL U16F F 1:53.19 AG13149 ADRIANA SANMARTIN AGRA 18/4/2010 La Mochila del Deporte

600m FEM. AL U16F F 1:59.34 AG14032 GALA FERNANDEZ CASTRO 17/4/2011 Ferrol Atletismo

600m FEM. AL U16F F 1:59.62 GA-3791060-A-T-s SARA MARTINEZ CAMPOS 26/11/2010 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

1.500m MASC. AL MM M 4:31.56 GA622 EMILIO GARCIA VAZQUEZ 13/12/1975 SD Compostela Atletismo

100m MASC. AL MM M GA-3773001-A-N-s LUIS CAMPOS SANCHEZ 22/4/1965 Marineda Atletico

100m MASC. AL SM M 10.70 GA5305 ADRIAN PEREZ SOUTO 27/3/1994 CAPEX

100m MASC. AL U20M M 11.15 GA482 ANTON CILLERO SEOANE 30/9/2007 Riazor Coruña

100m MASC. AL U16M M 11.52 AG20078 LOIS CORRAL MOSQUERA 5/5/2010 Club Atletismo Naron

100m MASC. AL SM M 11.54 GA-3721192-A-T-s ABEL ROEL SANDE 21/5/2001 Club Atletismo Sada

100m MASC. AL U16M M 12.54 GA-3742829-A-T-s MARTIN SAAVEDRA VIZCAINO 10/7/2011 INDEPENDIENTE

100m MASC. AL U16M M 13.20 AG12196 SILVESTER BARREIRO PEREZ 19/9/2010 Coruña Comarca

100m MASC. AL U16M M 13.27 AG2027434 PABLO CILLERO SEOANE 25/11/2011 Riazor Coruña

100m MASC. AL U16M M 13.36 GA-3742828-A-T-s MARTIN BARREDO RODRIGUEZ 19/3/2011 Club Atletismo Naron

100m MASC. AL U16M M 13.59 AG20060 NUNO LLAO FREIRE 16/9/2010 Ferrol Atletismo

100m MASC. AL U16M M 13.80 GA-3785928-A-T-s NUNO VARELA MARTINEZ 1/7/2010 Atletismo Deza

100m MASC. AL U16M M 13.94 AG17059 MARCOS VÁZQUEZ DÍAZ 26/10/2010 Ferrol Atletismo

100m MASC. AL U16M M 14.30 GA-3765730-A-T-s CARLO ACIN NUÑEZ RODRIGUEZ 4/4/2011 AC Deportiva a Piringalla

100m MASC. AL U16M M 14.46 AG14025 BRAIS TROITIÑO DIAZ 9/7/2010 Ferrol Atletismo

300m MASC. AL U16M M GA-3765730-A-T-s CARLO ACIN NUÑEZ RODRIGUEZ 4/4/2011 AC Deportiva a Piringalla

300m MASC. AL U16M M 38.49 GA-3742828-A-T-s MARTIN BARREDO RODRIGUEZ 19/3/2011 Club Atletismo Naron

300m MASC. AL U16M M 39.00 GA-3701127-A-N-s BRUNO CASTRO PEREIRA 19/9/2010 Coruña Comarca

300m MASC. AL U16M M 39.07 GA-3742829-A-T-s MARTIN SAAVEDRA VIZCAINO 10/7/2011 INDEPENDIENTE

300m MASC. AL U16M M 43.72 AG12196 SILVESTER BARREIRO PEREZ 19/9/2010 Coruña Comarca

300m MASC. AL U16M M 44.28 AG2027434 PABLO CILLERO SEOANE 25/11/2011 Riazor Coruña

400m MASC. AL U20M M 51.33 GA-3699602-A-N-s RICARDO NEGRETE BARRIOLUENGO 1/3/2006 Club Atletismo Sada

400m MASC. AL SM M 54.60 GA-3721192-A-T-s ABEL ROEL SANDE 21/5/2001 Club Atletismo Sada

600m MASC. AL U16M M 1:23.80 GA1288 HUGO ZULUAGA LAMAZARES 4/2/2010 Club Atletismo Sada

600m MASC. AL U16M M 1:27.84 AG2027089 XABI CAMBA VAZQUEZ 20/1/2010 Coruña Comarca

600m MASC. AL U16M M 1:32.55 GA1572 SAMUEL TALLÓN BLANCO 8/9/2011 Ferrol Atletismo

600m MASC. AL U16M M 1:32.61 AG2028109 ARON ÑACLE PURRIÑOS 11/4/2010 Ferrol Atletismo

600m MASC. AL U16M M 1:32.95 AG2028656 HUGO OUBEL LORENZO 23/7/2011 Marineda Atletico

Longitud MASC. AL U14M M AG17422 CARLOS ROMAT FERNANDEZ GOMEZ 14/8/2013 AC Deportiva a Piringalla

Longitud MASC. AL U16M M 4.10 GA-3785928-A-T-s NUNO VARELA MARTINEZ 1/7/2010 Atletismo Deza

Longitud MASC. AL U16M M 4.22 AG559 BRAIS MARTÍNEZ MONTEAGUDO 20/10/2010 Ferrol Atletismo

Longitud MASC. AL U14M M 4.34 AG18324 MARTIN GONZALEZ MORALES 22/11/2012 INDEPENDIENTE

Longitud MASC. AL U14M M 4.49 AG9270 LUCAS GONZALEZ GARCIA 14/8/2013 INDEPENDIENTE

Longitud MASC. AL U16M M 4.71 AG2027434 PABLO CILLERO SEOANE 25/11/2011 Riazor Coruña



Longitud MASC. AL U16M M 5.05 GA-3742829-A-T-s MARTIN SAAVEDRA VIZCAINO 10/7/2011 INDEPENDIENTE

Longitud MASC. AL U16M M 6.49 GA-3701127-A-N-s BRUNO CASTRO PEREIRA 19/9/2010 Coruña Comarca


